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Start Time 
 

3:00pm 
6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

 
 

4:00 PM 
5:00 PM 
6:30 PM 
8:00 PM 

 
 

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

 
 

5:30 PM 
7:00 PM 

 
 

3:00PM 
5:00 PM 
6:15PM 
7:30PM 

 
 

9:30 AM 
11:00 AM 
12:30 AM 
2:00 PM 

 

Class Description 
MONDAY 

Agility (drop-in) 
Therapy Dog Class (8weeks)* 

Basic Obedience (7weeks) 
 

TUESDAY 
Rally Obedience  

Therapy Dog Class (8weeks)* 
Basic Obedience (7weeks) 

Level 2 Obedience* 
 

WEDNESDAY 
Puppy Kindergarten (5 weeks) 

Basic Obedience (7weeks) 
 

THURSDAY 
Novice/Open (Drop-in)* 

Basic Obedience (7weeks) 
 

FRIDAY 
Agility (Drop-in) 

Tricks Class* 
Tricks Class* 

                           Intro to Rally* 
  

SATURDAY 
Basic Obedience (7weeks) 
Basic Obedience (7weeks) 

Therapy Drop-in  
Agility-Intro and Drop-in  

 

CALL FOR START 
DATES on ALL 
CLASSES 

                                            

http://www.ksk9.com/

