

KINDRED SOULS CANINE CENTER LLC

www.ksk9.com 75 Brown Road Howell, NJ Phone: 732-367-4666

Start Time	Class Description	CALL FOR START
	MONDAY	DATES on ALL
3:00pm	Agility (drop-in)	CLASSES
6:00 PM	Therapy Dog Class (8weeks)*	
7:30 PM	Basic Obedience (7weeks)	
	TUESDAY	
4:00 PM	Rally Obedience	
5:00 PM	Therapy Dog Class (8weeks)*	
6:30 PM	Basic Obedience (7weeks)	
8:00 PM	Level 2 Obedience*	
	WEDNESDAY	
6:00 PM	Puppy Kindergarten (5 weeks)	
7:30 PM	Basic Obedience (7weeks)	
	THURSDAY	
5:30 PM	Novice/Open (Drop-in)*	
7:00 PM	Basic Obedience (7weeks)	
	FRIDAY	
3:00PM	Agility (Drop-in)	
5:00 PM	Tricks Class*	
6:15PM	Tricks Class*	
7:30PM	Intro to Rally*	
	SATURDAY	
9:30 AM	Basic Obedience (7weeks)	
11:00 AM	Basic Obedience (7weeks)	
12:30 AM	Therapy Drop-in	
2:00 PM	Agility-Intro and Drop-in	